
Water Music, Suite 2, HWV 349, Mvmt. 3
Keyboard Arrangement, HWV 546

Menuet

Georg Friedrich Händel
arr. Klaus Heidtmann

9

Trumpet 1

Trumpet 3

Trumpet 2

           





  





































   




 

  

   

 


























   







 





 

   

   

 


  













3
4

3
4

3
4

















  





 



 







 



http://www.free-scores.com


17

25













    

    

     


     


   


 

      

      

   

   







   

 

 

  

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  


   

  







  

 

  





  























 
 

 



   

















  



















1. 2.









2

http://www.free-scores.com

